
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:48PM

 28 14831 ATWOOD  7District A 15  1  1  35 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 32 14832 BAYFIELD  9District A 15  3  4  41 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 4 14834 BRIDGEPORT  4District A 15  3  3  8 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 14837 DRUMBO  5District A 15  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 87 14839 ELMIRA  0District A 15  0  0  87 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 14840 ELORA  3District A 15  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 14841 EXETER  1District A 15  1  1  54 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 14842 GALT-CAMBRIDGE L C  5District A 15  2  2  14 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 15 14845 GUELPH  5District A 15  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 14847 HILLSBURGH & DISTRICT L C  0District A 15  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 14849 INGERSOLL  5District A 15  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 14850 KITCHENER  9District A 15  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 14851 KITCHENER OKTOBERFEST  1District A 15  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 14853 MILVERTON  12District A 15  2  2  36 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 14855 MONKTON  5District A 15  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 14857 WILMOT LIONESS  16District A 15  2  2  26 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 14 14861 PARADISE & DISTRICT L C  10District A 15  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 14864 ROCKWOOD & DISTRICT L C  5District A 15  3  3  27 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 13 14865 ST JACOBS  13District A 15  3  3  26 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 14866 ST MARYS  5District A 15  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 14868 STRATFORD  7District A 15  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 57 14870 THAMESFORD  10District A 15  3  3  67 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 14875 WOODSTOCK  8District A 15  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 14923 BRANTFORD  1District A 15  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14924 BURFORD  5District A 15  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 39 14932 DUNDAS  0District A 15  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 14939 LYNDEN  6District A 15  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 34 14945 PARIS  5District A 15  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 46 14946 ROCKTON  6District A 15  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 14947 ST GEORGE  25District A 15  11  11  63 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 8 14949 SHEFFIELD  5District A 15  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 14952 WATERDOWN DISTRICT L C  2District A 15  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 29371 HICKSON & DISTRICT  7District A 15  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 29918 MARSVILLE & DISTRICT  1District A 15  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 29919 WELLESLEY & DISTRICT  9District A 15  2  2  25 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 22 31933 COPETOWN  7District A 15  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 33218 INNERKIP & DIST  9District A 15  1  1  39 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 33844 BELWOOD & DISTRICT L C  4District A 15  4  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 21 34522 FERGUS  4District A 15  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 36892 KITCHENER PIONEER  2District A 15  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 40871 LINWOOD & DIST  5District A 15  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 43481 CENTRALIA-HURON PARK L C  0District A 15  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 44432 SWEABURG & DIST  1District A 15  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 45682 FREELTON  3District A 15  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 46959 GUELPH ROYAL CITY  4District A 15  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 56118 GLEN MORRIS  6District A 15  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 59129 KITCHENER-WATERLOO COMM SPIRIT  10District A 15  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 61745 CAMBRIDGE HIGHLANDS  8District A 15  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 62161 AYR - NORTH DUMFRIES  10District A 15  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 68901 WOOLWICH COMMUNITY  55District A 15  0  0  55 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 9 68902 PLATTSVILLE & DISTRICT  7District A 15  1  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 10 85011 WEST COAST  9District A 15  4  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 110809 ARISS AND MARYHILL  7District A 15  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 119686 Breslau  2District A 15  1  1  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 130035 Mosborough Busy Busy  19District A 15  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 147289 Dundas Lioness  19District A 15  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 910  1,318 408
 56

 89  92  3  0  070 22  1  2
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